
Philips Cross-Reference
XENON LAMPS for CINEMA and DIGITAL CINEMA

Philips LTI Osram Christie Ushio ORC

Philips LTIX-500W-H XBO 500W/H OFR UXL-5SB XM500-3HS

Philips LTIX-700W-HS XBO 700W/HS OFR CXL-7S UXL-7SB XM750HS

Philips LTIX-700W-HSC XBO 700W/HSC OFR XM750HSC

Philips LTIX-750W-HS XM750-3HS

Philips LTIX-900W-H XBO 900W OFR CXL-900(NC) UXL-900-0 XM900H/V

Philips LTIX-1000W-HS XBO 1000W/HS OFR CXL-10S UXL-10SB XM1000HS

Philips LTIX-1000W-HSC XBO 1000W/HSC OFR CXL-10SC UXL-10SCB XM1000HSC

Philips LTIX-1000W-HTP XBO 1000W/HTP OFR CXL-10 UXL-1000HA XM1000HTP

Philips LTIX-1600W-H XBO 1600W OFR CXL-1600(NC) UXL-1600-0 XM1600H/V

Philips LTIX-1600W-HC XBO 1600W/CA OFR CXL-1600A XM1600H/VC

Philips LTIX-1600W-HS XBO 1600W/HS OFR CXL-16S UXL-16SB XM1600HS

Philips LTIX-1600W-HSC XBO 1600W/HSC OFR CXL-16SC UXL-16SCB XM1600HSC

Philips LTIX-1603W-HS XM1600-27HS

Philips LTIX-2000W-H XBO 2000W/H OFR CXL2000/20R UXL-2000HR XM2000H/VC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HC CXL-2000 XM2000H/VCC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HS XBO 2000W/HS OFR CXL-20SC UXL-20SC XM2000HS

Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP XBO 2000W/HTP OFR CXL-20 UXL-2000HA XM2000HTP

Philips LTIX-2000W-HTT XBO 2000W/HTT

Philips LTIX-2000W-SHSC XBO 2000W/SHSC OFR UXL-21SCB

Philips LTIX-2500W-H XBO 2500W OFR CXL2500 UXL-2500-O XM2500H/VC

Philips LTIX-2500W-HS XBO 2500W/HS OFR CXL-25SC UXL-25SC XM2500HS

Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000HR XM3000H/VC

Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC XM3000HS

Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP XBO 3000W/HTP OFR CXL-30 UXL-3000HA XM3000HTP

Philips LTIX-3004W-HS XM3000-5HS

Philips LTIX-4500W-HS XBO 4000W/HS OFR CXL-45SC UXL-40SC XM4500HS

Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 5000W/HTP OFR
XBO 4500W/HTP OFR

CXL-45 UXL-4500HA XM4500HTP

Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP XBO 4000W/HTP OFR CXL-40 UXL-4000HA XM4000HTP

Philips LTIX-4200W-H XBO 4200W/CA OFR CXL-4200A XM4200H/VC

Philips LTIX-4200W-HC CXL-4200 XM4200H/VCC

Philips LTIX-5000W-H XBO 5000W/H OFR

Philips LTIX-5000W-HS XBO 5000W/HS OFR UXL-50SC XM5000HS

Philips LTIX-5001W-H XM5000H/VC

Philips LTIX-5002W-H XBO 5000W HBM OFR

Philips LTIX-6000W-HTP XBO 6000W/HTP OFR CXL-60

Philips LTIX-6000W-HS XBO 6000W/HS OFR CXL-60SC XM6000-5HS

Philips LTIX-6002W-HS CXL-60SC UXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-6500W-H XM6500H/VC

Philips LTIX-7000W-H XM7000H/VC

Philips LTIX-7000W-HS XBO 7000W/HS OFR CXL-70SC UXL-70SC XM7000HS

Philips LTIX-7001W-HSH XBO 7000W/HSH OFR

Philips LTIX-8000W-HS CXL-80SC UXL-80SC

Philips LTIX-10000W-HS XBO 10000W/C OFR XM10000HS
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Philips Helios® Cross-Reference
XENON LAMPS for CINEMA and DIGITAL CINEMA

Philips LTI (Helios®) Philips LTI (Standard) Osram Christie Ushio

Philips LTIX-2000W-HEH Philips LTIX-2000W-H XBO 2000W/H OFR CXL-2000/20R UXL-2000HR/20R

Philips LTIX-2000W-HEH Philips LTIX-2000W-HC CXL-2000

Philips LTIX-2000W-HEHS Philips LTIX-2000W-HS XBO 2000W/HS OFR CXL-20SC UXL-20SC

Philips LTIX-3000W-HEH Philips LTIX-3000W-H XBO 3000W/H OFR CXL-3000/30R UXL-3000HR/30R

Philips LTIX-3000W-HEHS Philips LTIX-3000W-HS XBO 3000W/HS OFR CXL-30SC UXL-30SC

Philips LTIX-2000W-HETP Philips LTIX-2000W-HTP XBO 2000W/HTP OFR CXL-20 UXL-2000HA

Philips LTIX-3000W-HETP Philips LTIX-3000W-HTP XBO 3000W/HTP OFR CXL-30 UXL-3000HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH Philips LTIX-4200W-H XBO 4200W/CA OFR CXL-4200A

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH Philips LTIX-4200W-HC CXL-4200

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH XBO 4200W/GS OFR

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH Philips LTIX-5001W-H

Philips LTIX-4200W-HEH Philips LTIX-7000W-H

Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP Philips LTIX-4000W-HTP XBO 4000W/HTP OFR CXL-40 UXL-4000HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 4500W/HTP OFR CXL-45 UXL-4500HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP Philips LTIX-4500W-HTP XBO 5000W/HTP OFR CXL-45 UXL-4500HA

Philips LTIX-4200W-HETP Philips LTIX-6000W-HTP XBO 6000W/HTP OFR CXL-60

Philips LTIX-4201W-HEH Philips LTIX-5000W-H XBO 5000W/H OFR

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS Philips LTIX-4500W-HS XBO 4000W/HS OFR CXL-45SC UXL-40SC

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS Philips LTIX-5000W-HS XBO 5000W/HS OFR CXL-50SC UXL-50SC

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS Philips LTIX-6000W-HS XBO 6000W/HS OFR CXL-60SC UXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS Philips LTIX-6002W-HS CXL-60SC UXL-60SC

Philips LTIX-4202W-HEHS Philips LTIX-7000W-HS XBO 7000W/HS OFR CXL-70SC
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Philips Lighting 
 13700 Live Oak Avenue
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
 Tel: 626-480-0755
Fax: 626-480-0855


